
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 12/09/2021Brut Mixte

GREEN DE L'ESPOIR
Classement Brut

dimanche 12 septembre 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 13,9

HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 25,3 8 38
-

2 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 6,2

AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,0 3 38
-

3 AMBU Fabrice ARRAS FRA 12,2

VERMEULEN Sylvie ARRAS FRA 12,9 6 35
-

4 RAHIER Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 15,2

GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 21,3 8 34
-

5 STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 9,7

GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 11,1 4 34
-

6 COURTIN Francois HARDELOT FRA 8,1

TOULOTTE Ludovic LE TOUQUET FRA 26,9 6 34
-

7 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois HARDELOT FRA 14,3

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 29,6 9 34
-

8 DURAND Jacques-Emmanuel ST OMER FRA 9,6

TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 18,2 5 34
-

9 BAELDEN Cyril DUNKERQUE FRA 10,2

LOY Simon GAZELEC NORD FRA 12,2 4 34
-

10 BECQ Brenda ISLE ADAM FRA 14,3

BECQ Didier ISLE ADAM FRA 18,9 7 33
-

11 COLET Sylvie HARDELOT FRA 11,6

DEBAVELAERE Christian HARDELOT FRA 15,5 6 33
-

12 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 12,2

SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 12,2 6 33
-

13 DEBRAY Sophie HARDELOT FRA 18,1

LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 19,5 9 33
-

14 ARTIGUE Catherine PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 23,4

GALABERT Vincent PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 24,0 12 33
-

15 BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 9,9

COLET Etienne HARDELOT FRA 13,6 5 32
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT FRA 22,9

GENTILE Hubert HARDELOT FRA 28,5 12 31
-

17 DUBLY Bertrand HARDELOT FRA 15,1

DUBLY Marie Suzanne HARDELOT FRA 21,8 8 31
-

18 VALLET Antoine HARDELOT FRA 10,5

BARRY Yannick WIMEREUX FRA 38 9 31
-

19 VAHLAND Verena HARDELOT FRA 16,4

MAERTEN Claude HARDELOT FRA 25,5 10 29
-

20 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 22,9

RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 23,0 11 29
-

21 PFENDER Jean-Marc HARDELOT FRA 21,2

CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 26,7 11 29
-

22 LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 18,0

LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 18,2 9 28
-

23 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 21,9

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 27,6 12 27
-

24 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 26,3

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 34,2 14 26
-

25 DENOYELLE Didier ST OMER FRA 10,8

PFENDER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 30,6 8 26
-

26 DU HAYS Victor HARDELOT FRA 27,9

DU HAYS Antoine HARDELOT FRA 54 15 25
-

27 BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 24,2

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 27,6 13 25
-

28 QUAILLET Pascal SART FRA 18,6

DAHER Olivier BRIGODE FRA 27,0 10 23
-

29 BONTE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 22,6

BARBE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 26,4 12 22
-

30 WALLOIS Eudes PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 28,2

WALLOIS Monique PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 37 16 19
-

31 VAN ROBAIS Hubert HARDELOT FRA 27,2

DAILLIEZ Arnaud HARDELOT FRA 52 15 18
-

32 LEGRIS Jean-Charles HARDELOT FRA 24,4

MOLE MANONCOURT Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 29,4 13 16
-

33 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 24,6

HERBEZ Eric HARDELOT FRA 28,5 13 15
-

34 COUSSEMAEKER Pierre HARDELOT FRA 21,2

COUSSEMAEKER Paule HARDELOT FRA 24,1 11 ---
-

35 CAFFIER Liliane HARDELOT FRA 27,0

CAFFIER Alphonse HARDELOT FRA 29,0 14 ---
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
36 CREPIN Monique HARDELOT FRA 25,1

FONTEYNE Caroline HARDELOT FRA 54 14 ---
-

37 VAN WEYENBERGH Daniel 22,3

PAKLONS Alexander 31,0 13 ---
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 12/09/2021Net Mixte

GREEN DE L'ESPOIR
Classement Net

dimanche 12 septembre 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 13,9

HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 25,3 8 46
-

2 ARTIGUE Catherine PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 23,4

GALABERT Vincent PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 24,0 12 45
-

3 GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT FRA 22,9

GENTILE Hubert HARDELOT FRA 28,5 12 43
-

4 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois HARDELOT FRA 14,3

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 29,6 9 43
-

5 RAHIER Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 15,2

GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 21,3 8 42
-

6 DEBRAY Sophie HARDELOT FRA 18,1

LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 19,5 9 42
-

7 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 6,2

AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,0 3 41
-

8 AMBU Fabrice ARRAS FRA 12,2

VERMEULEN Sylvie ARRAS FRA 12,9 6 41
-

9 COURTIN Francois HARDELOT FRA 8,1

TOULOTTE Ludovic LE TOUQUET FRA 26,9 6 40
-

10 BECQ Brenda ISLE ADAM FRA 14,3

BECQ Didier ISLE ADAM FRA 18,9 7 40
-

11 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 22,9

RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 23,0 11 40
-

12 DU HAYS Victor HARDELOT FRA 27,9

DU HAYS Antoine HARDELOT FRA 54 15 40
-

13 PFENDER Jean-Marc HARDELOT FRA 21,2

CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 26,7 11 40
-

14 VALLET Antoine HARDELOT FRA 10,5

BARRY Yannick WIMEREUX FRA 38 9 40
-

15 DUBLY Bertrand HARDELOT FRA 15,1

DUBLY Marie Suzanne HARDELOT FRA 21,8 8 39
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 VAHLAND Verena HARDELOT FRA 16,4

MAERTEN Claude HARDELOT FRA 25,5 10 39
-

17 COLET Sylvie HARDELOT FRA 11,6

DEBAVELAERE Christian HARDELOT FRA 15,5 6 39
-

18 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 12,2

SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 12,2 6 39
-

19 DURAND Jacques-Emmanuel ST OMER FRA 9,6

TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 18,2 5 39
-

20 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 21,9

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 27,6 12 39
-

21 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 26,3

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 34,2 14 39
-

22 STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 9,7

GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 11,1 4 38
-

23 BAELDEN Cyril DUNKERQUE FRA 10,2

LOY Simon GAZELEC NORD FRA 12,2 4 38
-

24 BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 9,9

COLET Etienne HARDELOT FRA 13,6 5 37
-

25 BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 24,2

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 27,6 13 37
-

26 LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 18,0

LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 18,2 9 36
-

27 WALLOIS Eudes PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 28,2

WALLOIS Monique PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 37 16 34
-

28 BONTE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 22,6

BARBE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 26,4 12 34
-

29 DENOYELLE Didier ST OMER FRA 10,8

PFENDER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 30,6 8 34
-

30 VAN ROBAIS Hubert HARDELOT FRA 27,2

DAILLIEZ Arnaud HARDELOT FRA 52 15 33
-

31 QUAILLET Pascal SART FRA 18,6

DAHER Olivier BRIGODE FRA 27,0 10 33
-

32 LEGRIS Jean-Charles HARDELOT FRA 24,4

MOLE MANONCOURT Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 29,4 13 29
-

33 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 24,6

HERBEZ Eric HARDELOT FRA 28,5 13 28
-

34 COUSSEMAEKER Pierre HARDELOT FRA 21,2

COUSSEMAEKER Paule HARDELOT FRA 24,1 11 ---
-

35 CREPIN Monique HARDELOT FRA 25,1

FONTEYNE Caroline HARDELOT FRA 54 14 ---
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 CAFFIER Liliane HARDELOT FRA 27,0

CAFFIER Alphonse HARDELOT FRA 29,0 14 ---
-

37 VAN WEYENBERGH Daniel 22,3

PAKLONS Alexander 31,0 13 ---
-


